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Afternoon Repose SC113 Classic Cross Stitch
70 80

60

50

N|/|F|®|M|«]P|H|P|MO|L[O[7 |7 BN LNAOOANNINNOLILONNENENENENELU|IFIO¢eEU«oVUIClO

Page 2

>|A|D[®|6|U|X| XM

OO BRIOINN@ D O|PI®O[7]F[JID[J/>[A|7[CIO|NM

> X|U|C|C|F|®|o|BQ|O0|8|v|0|©|8d| v Ho|o|o|olEdoe o #]AMXIAD XD XUIL

=9 ¥ H OH|IMHMPIOPUYOIUUNUU®IINSENL kEEE LU QO Ll L LOVOLERO

LIN|4¥HOGIH MLIL+=EMOS GBI AU OONEL|ILIL NNV ELVYENILENLOOO®O®OG

gir|jdddMjp N ER Ot eeLlejyquam=+=mmpnldkkiEEENCHEEN-eTOO ORI OSY
Uk VEERL|¢ ¢ BURDH®®IUIVOD O # ke ¢ kOO EENNENENULEEENENEXIFOGQOOOL|L

HOENEENe|¢AMAIJFHHOC « VIH S LeHNNLOOOCOHNNYVVEYVHEENNHENUONRDOGYJOONKNK

HEEENEe¢¢L IDDARAHSME[ENELOCONENLOUVOLLEIDOLENENLENROOVOGER JEIL
HEANENEENL JAUNLHMMSEOOKKOOOGCIORG|F FIOVNLEYNENLUCODROSF

HEEEEELLEAAMMAEAOON|EENELOHD Y LLEOAUNMEOGNKENHNHNEHENeeOLUP(Y CHe

M EHEEEEEANEENENEMLLANNENENLLOLLELUVUIOIRVYOU|ONVENENNNYUUUBNENNO

VEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENLLLENELENVYERUOENENELEVYENELAEONR

EEEEEE/EEEEEEEENENENYe¢+HENVEENENYLONERYUUOVHEEENUO¢ODUN

EEEEE L EEEEVEENVEEENESNELLEEREENOOUNYNEOUNBNLNEXDFIXX>C|Y

EEEEEE|VVEEEENVVEEEEEEEE N NNV OLEENEYVYOVYERUNREXD® >0V K

EEEEEEEEEEE N VVEEEEEEELEENN®IOXENNENYVYVLEERRNVVC<NENE+#O

EEEEEEEENLLEEENL/EEEEE NN NN L EEEEELLEEREECCHELE-.
EEEVEEENEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE N LLYEEENECCYLL:

AN EEEEEE NN EEENL EEEEEEEEEE EEEENENENEENEEREEROUVV OO

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEL|MEEE N LLENERN
HEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE/EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE NN ELENVENNSNLENEL
hlh kNN NN NN EEEEEEEEE N EEEEEEEEEEEEYEEEEEEELO

EEEEEEEEEEEE VEEE/EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE N V/EEEVEEEEDERNE
¢4 HEEEEEEE N VEEEEEEEEEEEEE N EEEEE EEEEEEEEEEENEENENYe
LEEEEEEEEEE NN EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE N V/EEEEEEEDNEDNEL
EEEEEEEE NN EEE NS/ NN NN NN EEEVEENENEENENEHENHELEENENEENENEENEN®EAL

AN EEEEEE NN EEEEEEEEEEENELUVOEELCONE 4L S H)]ENENENEEEERE
EEEEEEEE NN E NN NN NN NN EENENENENUVUIAIG LBV X VROV NENNENNENLM

HVYVVEEEELEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE>EEOOQOUYIEHOMENEENEEEEERE

EEEEEEE VL EEEEEE NN NN NN L ENVI>EOROITONENENLLANNEEEEERE

¢ HVVEEEENRYVYEYVYEUUOIOVELNMCONNENORUVU|FIUUTZZOENeLONNENEENR
HEENEENENENEENEENVYOUAKMKOOERNENUICOHEHNENL-S>PU 2 LkLICTEEEIEEEEERE

HVVe EE|VOREEROUUUU|L LENNOUIORNEIOAI7I0/09HD(+ 4|+ Fe NN EEEEN

ANN VENV-VENGUODIAAENEENOOUNMNIUVU>7O0OHNINOECEOCOOCONNNNNNNY

LANNENNNOLLENEENOU«QP|IANNEEERMUUNMNMCIOFIOOQNIOHAEJIOECEOVENENENEFO

L HELENNYVENENNEOG<«QH|PNEIMUIVUOCIXIMO|FIOFAOHOOCOJ>MHENNe®F

HVHELeHNNNNLENL¢HHHLBUCOCCIC|I>NUFODHEHRH®®O 7 IMENENEOG O

MOVO|ON|E E NNV EREROGKOCOIHIP « >>F|+OX|C|OUCIOCD|>AFC@O|H|O|C|C|C|M|VY|O|O[X
V[ O/¢[O0|E RV IMNQITS|HH|X X |M|>|O|©|OQUMVUIO|® 0|00 |D|C|D @ @®|J|J|CIC|C|H|k L E|

UV R|OD V|l L|V|VUR|PH SX|H|H < HC+OOODUUIOB® OO+ ADXOMEMJIG>A7VIUONR|NIM

UIQIV|V (O[Ol ERIME LUK 6 c|0|6e|P|(+ PO+ DCICIONOC|0|Q|O|@[> ®M|®|®|F|E[7 v CIUIMU

DOMYIV|O|k| kHC/IHEID|®O®6H|® @ 0|+ O+ EICIOOCOCONO+|>F 6@ ® >E|[7AUNMCA

YVU|QO|O|Y|VIV VROl |« |0 ® O HH|O|0HIPO|QRD O|F CONI|+|+(0(>>|O|J|F|B[7E|MC|A

GUICIO[O|+|«/HE|OEN|V @ RF|P| ® «|HPO|OD DD+ IN|®|PO|+|06G|>X|® ®|0HB|7 A|Y XC|C

X(V | 8|Q|F|HIA|YURIZLIN+HEAEPIMOBOGIINONNQOP OGO O®E0|>>A<XNk
X[ XX+ |T|G|F|LIOUIV|OIM|U | |¥|P|@|®|P|O|®HD | XIE|ONN @ d|P|IP|ICG®AIJ®|J|D|>O[7|7|3|U

FIJIFIOIPOJOILIDZ | OMMID ¥|O|®|¥ KK K L]

®|O|@|F ®PIPI+OBRVICINX X2+ FlooeBBOO0RF ON@DOO®O>JFDAO>CC#X
ClO|®C|®OINH|¥ ¥+ #MN[AD|D|D|V|0|0EO(00 G|V ON@DOCOCPCBICEFDGOGF6CCOIN

OBV |B|P|OJO|O|FIM|C|<|[F|FloAR YO0 EOoDO+|®CON@IIlKMCEO-O®C®GDGBOGO6UCCXI

FlOo|P|lw@®|OjOo|e|O|d M| X|O|®0oHd|R | O HNOEBROOFIYONOGNNNEK®®G>>006O06O0DXX

D®o|v@aee®Z|v|C|C[F|OjvEjoH+ o R RKA|PNYIVOPHIIOHR®®G>>EJCOOX|<|D

0 CCe|IPISP @ OC|+0|7 | EeARO|OAYH| YOV OO|O+ OO0 YHCIE

OO +|0|d|B|vAHE® C O v EO|OO R KRE 00 OIONDINRIOECEHEAC776XUCH

oRod e ®C®MEME® E MOS0 H e o nRAaOoOO|oP 00X O +EdCEAGOUICH

X|od|o|o/e|e|®o/ee v e JMeo|coHe e enHdoe o+ PHIRONYEeEIOVICO o oXUCL

O|C|A|F|O|E

2|+ H|o[0]>|H|«|O|0ollle|o8| v e o|llojooodlR Mo e® FIADERCCC>UUV

AM|H|®RC]ON|M|«|® AE@EHOA[OR @ KNIGNMOMO|P|P HIE|OONECHRIOANMCNOIARUIL

¢« MM+ O+ QMIAIUEEP OING @ ENNXXEARPOOIDIRREHEYOCOCOHAAUVOUUNR

F®|®HHSIE A +|ARA|FL 4+ O¥H+|JOCEHRAADOOMORO OV ECEOCNMOO 7D RON

N0 @|T|P[D|k(A|P|@|M|F|LUAM|F|F$ (@ C@@|U|R|OMHIIPH®M0X®+0|0w®wdUCCIO|OUNR

@|P[>[¥[+ |+ |DA|LUN[H|7|Z|U|P|¥| ||+ N|U|L|PHDEA|0P DMI00 P ITH®NOC«OUDUNR

o[ >4/ || ([N EAAA NSO LALANNENNLEVUOOVU KINENUUUUNENENENNEEENNEMPMO+

yEEEEEEEEINE NSNS SN NN NN NN NN NN VEEEEEELIEEENEENORERU e

@V VENENEEEEEEEEEEEEENEEEEENOIAOEL|? X+ OUQIXMENNEEEEENR

s/hLHV ¢/ HENEENNYVY O MOH|H « BUODOQIPNCIOOU|OCIOHBHBMEEINEIINUVURUCO

50

oU|O|FIO|®WEIOS® I+ E® DE JNOSIOONS S OEEKHNOIVYO@NENNEYEOIINANMIGA>IUUL




Afternoon Repose SC113 Classic Cross Stitch
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Classic Cross Stitch

Afternoon Repose SC113
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Instructions and Symbol Key for Design "Afternoon Repose SC113"

Fabric:

Stitches:

Colours: DMC

14 count white Aida

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch

318 x 250 Size: 22.71 x 17.86 inches or 57.69 x 45.36 cm

151
154
156
163
168
209
211
312
320
336
347
355
368
400
415
437
470
501
505
535
563
597
601
632
701
703
712
726
734
762
775
792
797
800
815
817
819
824
826
831
890
905
912
917
922
931
939
954
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No.

Colour Name

Marshmallow rose
Prune rose
Lavender
Eucalyptus green
Mouse grey

Lilac

Pale violet

Night blue
Ferngreen

Indigo blue
Egyptian red
Brown red

Nile green

Brown

Chrome grey
Camel

Olive green

Pond green

Pine forest green
Stone grey
Celadon green
Iceland blue
Cranberry pink
Cocoa
Lawngreen
Springtime green
Cream

Mimosa yellow
Light Olive green
Pearl grey
Summer rain blue
Deep cornflower blue
Royal blue

Sky blue

Cherry red
Japanese red
Baby pink

Ocean blue
Medium sea blue
Greenbronze
Deep forest green
Parrot green
Peppermint green
Bougainvillea fuschia
Terracotta

Blue grey

Dark navy blue
Field green
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153
155
157
165
169
210
223
317
326
341
349
356
369
407
420
452
471
502
517
553
581
598
611
644
702
704
718
730
747
772
778
796
798
814
816
818
820
825
828
838
898
911
913
919
928
932
945
964

Colour Name

Lilac rose

Mauve violet
Light cornflower blue
Pale moss green
Pewter grey

Light violet
Medium dusty pink
Steel grey

Ruby red
Hydrangea blue
Chilli red

Medium terracotta
Bamboo leaf green
Clay brown
Hazelnut

Pigeon grey
Tarragongreen
Blue green

Dark wedgewood blue
Amethyst violet
Grashoppergreen
Lagoon turquoise
Sisal brown

Light green grey
Fresh green

Lime green
Magenta

Khaki green

Sea mist blue
Celery green
Antique mauve
Dark royal blue
Cobalt blue

Deep wine red
Red fruit

Powder pink
Marine blue

Sea blue

Morning sky blue
Dark wood

Teak brown

Golf green

Jade green

Red copper

Light pearl grey
Seagull blue
Eggshell cream
Light sea green




966

989

993
3023
3042
3051
3345
3348
3354
3607
3685
3689
3743
3750
3756
3766
3779
3799
3805
3809
3811
3815
3818
3820
3836
3838
3848
3850
3861
3865
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Baby green
Fennelgreen

Light green

Light platinum grey
Lilac

Olive tree green
Dark Hunter Green
Lettuce heart green
Hydrangea pink
Pink plum

Dark mauve

Rose petal pink
Pale lilac

Deep petrol blue
Cloud blue

Light medium blue
Pale terracotta
Anthracite grey
Fuschia pink
Deep turquoise
Waterfall blue
Eucalyptus Green
Pine tree green
Maze yellow

Light grape

Dark lavender blue
Medium teal green
Emerald green
Light taupe

Winter white
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986

991
3022
3041
3047
3053
3346
3350
3371
3609
3688
3712
3747
3755
3761
3772
3782
3801
3807
3810
3813
3816
3819
3834
3837
3839
3849
3860
3863

Dark forest green
Dark aquamarine green
Elephant grey
Medium lilac
Silver birch beige
Tweed green
Hunter Green
Dusty raspberry
Ebony

Light pink plum
Pink mauve

Blush pink

Pale candy blue
Pastel blue

Light Sky Blue
Rosy tan
Gingerbread brown
Tulip red
Cornflower blue
Dark turquoise
Light green

Snake green

Light moss green
Grape

Deep violet
Mediterranean blue
Green turquoise
Taupe mauve
Otter brown

Use 1 strands of thread for backstitch

This chart has been designed and printed with our best intentions of being without mistakes. However, the possibility of human
error, printing mistakes or the variation of individual stitching does exist, and we regret that we cannot be reponsible for this.

Note: The shaded blocks on the chart represent overlapping stitches.
Produced using Cross Stitch Professional for Windows www.dpsoftware.co.uk
Copyright © Classic Cross Stitch 2004 All rights reserved.




